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COPA CATALUNYA AVIS/PARES-FILLS 2018 18F

Fecha Listado: 29/09/2018
Hora Listado: 17:48:55

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Medalplay (Recorrido: Verde)
Classificacié Handicap 18 forats (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

14

18

19

23

24

URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE
URIACH MONTORO,ENRIQUE

AROLA DIAZ, GUILLERMO
AROLA CASTILLO, BEGONA

GARCIA TEROL, PABLO
TEROL VIDAL, SUSANA

JOYCE, GRAHAM
JOYCE MORENO, NICOLE

MANER VILA, SITO
MANER PARDINA, NIL

RIBOT SERRA, FELIX
RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, PABLO

GUILA LLIMONA, MIQUEL
GUILA MENDEZ, MIQUEL

CASTRO BARTOLOME, FERRAN
CASTRO ROLDAN, ARIADNA

MESTRE SORO, VICENTE-MIGUEL
MESTRE CARCELLER, VICENTE

BACH, PHILIPPE
BACH CANALS, HELENE

DORADO DE OLANO, ALFONSO

CLUB
EL PRAT
EL PRAT

COSTA BRAVA
COSTA BRAVA

VALLROMANAS
VALLROMANAS

LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS

INDEPENDENT
LA ROCA

COSTA BRAVA
COSTA BRAVA

EGARA
EL VALLES

COSTA BRAVA
COSTA BRAVA

BARCELONA
BARCELONA

TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

COSTA BRAVA

DORADO URRENGOECHEA, ALFONS COSTA BRAVA

PANISELLO FARRE, JOAN
PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN

CALVO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
CALVO MOLINA, CARLES

SAURET BONINO, CARLOS
SAURET VILADOMIU, LUCAS

KNUTH MARTEN, JORGE
KNUTH ALORDA, NICOLAS

CARBONELL CASTELLON, XAVIER
CARBONELL FAULL, ROGER

SANCHEZ MARIN, PAU
SANCHEZ CARO, JOSEP RAMON

NUNEZ ARQUER, FEDERICO
NUNEZ BELMONTE, ANDREA

PALOMO PALAZON, LUIS
PALOMO MATEOS, LUIS

BEL WELSCH, ALBERTO
BEL VENTOSA, DANIEL

CASES POLO, JAVIER
POLO POVEDA, BEATRIZ

PONSDOMENECH KAMENEVA, DARI

KAMENEVA, IRINA

DURBAN MONREAL, ALBERTO
DURBAN BATLLORI, HELENA

ANDRES AZNAR, ALBERT
ANDRES CANAL, SERGI

INDEPENDENT
CAN CUYAS

INDEPENDENT
VALLROMANAS

TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

CERDANA
SANT CUGAT

COSTA BRAVA
INDEPENDENT

CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS

LA GRAIERA
CAN CUYAS

INDEPENDENT
CAN CUYAS

TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

COSTA BRAVA
COSTA BRAVA

PGA
PGA

VALLROMANAS
VALLROMANAS

HCP1
LLAVANERAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,8
55
37
26,4
4,5
3,6
12,0
03
12,6
1,6
4,5
20,7
20,3
10,3
10,7
4,4
11,1
4,8
4,0
14,8
6,7
15,6
12,4
6,9
20,9
5,2
6,7
9,4
4,2
21,3
10,1
9,5
5,7
26,4
13,5
8,1
11,6
2,9
2,6
20,3
15,9
12,9
22,5
17,5
3,4
26,3
10,0
0,9
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5

12

10

13

10

10

13

18

12

12
63

65

66

67

68

68

68

69

69

69

69

69

69

70

70

70

70

71

72

72

72

72

73

74

23

33

138Vuelta
4 TOT
63

65

66

67

68

68

68

69

69

69

69

69

69

70

70

70

70

71

72

72

72

72

73

74
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COPA CATALUNYA AVIS/PARES-FILLS 2018 18F

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Medalplay (Recorrido: Verde)
Classificacié Handicap 18 forats (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
DOMENECH WARD, EDUARDO LA ROCA
DOMENECH GOMEZ, EDUARD CAN CUYAS
JURRI X, ERIK TORREMIRONA
JURRI, NATALIA PGA
SERRANO FENOLLOSA GONZALO ~ COSTA BRAVA
SERRANO VICENTE, NATALIA COSTA BRAVA
PLANELLA GOYTA, ANA COSTA BRAVA
INSENSER PLANELLA, MARIA COSTA BRAVA
GIMENEZ NOELLE, CARLOS COSTA BRAVA
GIMENEZ CHUECA, IGNACIO COSTA BRAVA
VEEN, ALEX RAIMAT
VEEN FERRO, ANTON JOHAN RAIMAT
HERNANDEZ GILES, FRANCISCO ~ VALLROMANAS
HERNANDEZ ROMERA, MARC VALLROMANAS

32 DESVALLS PINEDA, SANTIAGO INDEPENDENT
DESVALLS CARALT, SANTIAGO INDEPENDENT
GOEDEMANS JAN, MAARTEN TERRAMAR
GOEDEMANS LIGIOS, ANA TERRAMAR
PUJADAS OLANO, JAIME INDEPENDENT
PUJADAS CARRILLO, GABRIEL INDEPENDENT

35 PLANELLS LLATAS, JORGE COSTA BRAVA
PLANELLS GOLOBART, DAVID COSTA BRAVA
PANELLA PAGES, JOAN SANT JOAN
PANELLA DOMINGUEZ, ALBERT ~ INDEPENDENT
LLORENS SOLA, MARC COSTA BRAVA
SOLA MILIAN, SONIA COSTA BRAVA

38 SANCHEZ VAQUERO, LUIS LA ROCA
SANCHEZ SABE, BERTA LA ROCA
MAKSIMCHUK , ALEXEY LLAVANERAS
MAXIMCHUK, ALEXANDER LLAVANERAS
LLORENS BORRELL, CARLOS COSTA BRAVA
LLORENS SOLA, LAIA COSTA BRAVA

41 FARRE SURIA, ROMAN RAIMAT
FARRE ARIKO, PAU RAIMAT
CARBONELL CASTELLON, TOMAS ~ TERRAMAR
CARBONELL DE CARALT, IGNACI  TERRAMAR

43 MORENO ORTIGOSA, FRANCISCO  LLAVANERAS
JOYCE MORENO, MARINA LLAVANERAS

44 GIMENO GELABERT, XAVIER SANT CUGAT
GIMENO ROSELL, JAVIER SANT JOAN

45 MERINO RUGERONI, LUIS VALLROMANAS
MERINO RIBAS, LUIS INDEPENDENT
DORADO OLANO, ALEJANDRO COSTA BRAVA
OLANO MUNTADAS, BLANCADE ~ COSTA BRAVA

47 ROBLES SAMPEDRO, SERGIO COSTA BRAVA
ROBLES COSTAFREDA, ANDREA ~ COSTA BRAVA

48 ARNAN ARNAU, M. DOLORS MONTANYA
SEGURA ARNAN, DOLORS SANT JOAN

13,0
6,9

9,1
17,0

5,2
26,4

9,6
36,0

14,1
17,8

26,4
10,8

20,9
23,3

49
6,8

4,4
16,3

8,4
17,8

13,9
4,2

13,7
7,9

15,8
14,4

13,6
04

12,8
15,1

8,2
19,6

14,7
6,8

6,0
31,5

12,4
9,5
8,7
12,9
20,1
57

24,3
25,5

18,0
36,0

25,5

FECHA: 29/09/2018 CODIGO: CB0718ANV

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 3 9 74 74
M 2
M 2 11 74 74
F 3
M 2 13 74 74
F 4
F 2 15 74 74
F 5
M 3 15 74 74
M 3
M 4 16 74 74
M 2
M 4 21 74 74
M 5
M 2 5 75 75
M 2
M 2 9 75 75
F 4
M 2 12 75 75
M 3
M 3 8 76 76
M 1
M 2 10 76 76
M 2
M 3 14 76 76
F 3
M 3 6 77 77
F 1
M 3 11 77 77
M 3
M 2 12 77 77
F 4
M 1 10 78 78
M 2
M 2 12 78 78
M 5
M 3 10 80 80
F 2
M 2 10 81 81
M 3
M 4 11 83 83
M 2
M 4 24 83 83
F 4
M 3 20 86 86
F 5
F 4 21 93 93
F 4
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GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Medalplay (Recorrido: Verde) FECHA: 29/09/2018 CODIGO: CB0718ANV
Classificacié Handicap 18 forats (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
49 FRANCO ALBARDIAZ, JUAN CARL  INDEPENDENT 26,4 S M 4 25 98 98
FRANCO LEYVA, CRISTINA INDEPENDENT 26,4 M F 4
50 CASALS FRADERA, PEDRO VALLROMANAS 22,9 S M 4 24 100 100
CASALS ARNAU, ALEX VALLROMANAS 26,4 C M 4
51 SOLAVERA MARTIN, JAVIER CAN CUYAS 24,0 S M 4 13 N.P
SOLAVERA NAVARRO, DANIEL CAN CUYAS 7.0 I M 2
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GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Medalplay (Recorrido: Verde) FECHA: 29/09/2018 CODIGO: CB07189FR
Classificacié Handicap 9 forats (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
1 SERRANO FENOLLOSA GONZALO  COSTA BRAVA 5,2 M M 2 5 32 32
SERRANO VICENTE , GONZALO ~ COSTA BRAVA 26,2 B M 4
2 GARCIA ECHEVARRIETA, ALEJAN  VALLROMANAS 3,1 M M 1 5 34 34
GARCIA TEROL, ADRIANA VALLROMANAS 24,1 B F 1
BARRADO FABREGAS, ALEJANDRO COSTA BRAVA 8,5 M M 2 6 34 34
BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO COSTA BRAVA 24,6 B M 4
RIBOT SERRA, FELIX COSTA BRAVA 4,5 M M 2 7 34 34
RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, OLIVIA COSTA BRAVA 48,0 B F 6
INSENSER BRUFAU, ORIOL COSTA BRAVA 18,0 S M 3 11 34 34
INSENSER PLANELLA, CARLOTA ~ COSTA BRAVA 48,0 B F 6
6 KNUTH ALORDA, JACOBO SANT CUGAT 25,5 B M 4 9 36 36
ALORDA DERKSEN, LAURA CERDANA 19,4 M F 4
7 BEL WELSCH, JAVIER TERRAMAR 3,4 S M 1 5 38 38
BEL GAVINA, MATHIAS TERRAMAR 34,5 B M 5
ORDEIX CABERO, ISABEL COSTA BRAVA 11,0 M F 1 9 38 38
PORTA ORDEIX, ALEJANDRA COSTA BRAVA 44,0 B F 1
9 GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER BARCELONA 11,5 M M 3 7 # 41
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX BARCELONA 40,0 B M 6
10 JULIA NUNEZ, SERGIO BCN FUNGOLF 15,3 M M 3 5 42 42
JULIA COMAS, JON CAN CUYAS 14,5 B M 3
GARCIA-JAUDENES VALLES,RIC ~ COSTA BRAVA 17,8 M M 3 9 42 42
GARCIA-JAUDENES CAUSAPE, GU  COSTA BRAVA 48,0 B M 6
HERNANDEZ VIVANCOS, JOSE VALLROMANAS 14,4 M M 1 10 42 42
HERNANDEZ ROMERA, CARLA VALLROMANAS 48,0 B F 1
13 GARCIA DE CASTRO, NEMESIO ASS. LA CAIXA 11,3 S M 2 5 44 44
GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS SANT CUGAT 14,6 B M 3
14 SERRANO FENOLLOSA ALVARO ~ COSTA BRAVA 6,0 M M 2 5 45 45
SERRANO RUIZ, ALVARO COSTA BRAVA 48,0 B M 6
15 BARRADO SANS, FELIX COSTA BRAVA 41,0 B M 6 10 46 46
SANS GRACIA, MERITXELL COSTA BRAVA 23,6 M F 4
16 ROBLES GONZALEZ, JAVIEREMI ~ COSTA BRAVA 13,6 S M 3 7 48 48
ROBLES COSTAFREDA, JAVIER ~ COSTA BRAVA 48,0 B M 6
17 GARCIA-JAUDENES CAUSAPE, AL COSTA BRAVA 48,0 B F 6 13 49 49
CAUSAPE RUIZ, BEATRIZ INDEPENDENT 26,4 M F 4
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